Set of gaskets FPM
730721
Product ID 730721
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description Set of gaskets FPM
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
consumption partConsumption
Information
0.00Core Credit
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
39269097Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.03 kgGross Weight
Set of gaskets FPMInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 setMinimum Order Quantity
1 setOrder Multiple
1/3730721
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
0 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.03 kgPackage Level 2 Gross
Weight
1 setPackage Level 2 Units
1 setPackage Level 3 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0.02 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
MaintenanceQualifications
NoQuote Only
2 yearRecommended Amount
0730721
23004-4-0596227